
Learner Satisfaction Survey
Please help us improve our course development by completing this anonymous survey.

Basic Information
Course Title

Email (optional)

Course Content
How would you rate the overall quality of the course content?

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

Comments on course content:

Instruction & Materials
How effective were the instructional materials?

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

Comments on instructional materials:

Learning Experience



How satisfied are you with your learning experience?

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

Comments on your learning experience:

Additional Feedback
What can we do to improve this course?

Would you recommend this course to others?

Select one
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